H-Series
CONDENSING UNITS
Technical Bulletin
Products that provide lasting solutions.
H-Series Condensing Units
Table of Contents
1H-SERIES CONDENSING UNITS
Specifications subject to change without notice.
HTST Series
Benefits and Features 2
Model Key 2
Specifications 3
Performance 4
H-Series
Standard/Optional Features 6
Model Key 7
Cabinet and Receiver Sizes 7
HTSR Series Specifications 8
HTSR Series Performance 10
HTSD Series Specifications 14
HTSD Series Performance 16
HTSS Series Specifications 18
HTSS Series Performance 19
HTSZ Series Specifications 21
HTSZ Series Performance 22
H-Series Cabinet Sizes 24
H-Series Condensers Sizes 24
H-Series Cabinet Drawings 25
Electrical Diagrams 27
KRACK_H-SERIES_070312_Layout 1  8/21/12  3:58 PM  Page 1
HTST Series Air Cooled Condensing Units
Benefits
Standard Features
Model Key
H-SERIES CONDENSING UNITS
Specifications subject to change without notice.
2
n Tecumseh .5 to 6 HP Hermetic compressor.
n 208-230/1/60 and 200-230/3/60 application.
n Quick ship availability.
n Grill on condenser coil side for coil protection.
n Crankcase heater.
n Head pressure control valve.
n Solid core liquid line filter.
n Sight glass.
n Pump down switch.
n Accumulator and suction line filter.
n UL approved enclosure.
Air Cooled Condensing Units for Medium and
Low Temperature Applications Featuring Tecumseh
Hermetic Compressors
The HTST Series condensing units have an exterior design
comparable to the H-Series.  They are designed for outdoor
configurations with easy access to all refrigeration and
electrical components for installation and service.
VOLTAGE DESIGNATION:
D = 208-230/1/60
K = 200-230/3/60
T: Indoor
S: Standard Base
T: Tecumseh Compressor
ALTERNATIVE:
0 = Basic
1 = First Alternative
2 = Second Alternative
3 = Third Alternative
TEMPERATURE RANGE:
H = High
M = Medium
L = Low
NOMINAL COMPRESSOR HP:
005 = 1/2 HP
030 = 3 HP
100 = 10 HP REFRIGERANT:
S = R-404A/507
V = R-22
RECEIVER SIZE:
M = 5” x 12”
O = 6” x 12”
N = 6” x 15”
P = 6” x 36”
H T S T - # # # # - # # # #
UL ULC
KRACK_H-SERIES_070312_Layout 1  8/21/12  3:58 PM  Page 2
HTST Specifications
HTST Series Air Cooled Condensing Units
3H-SERIES CONDENSING UNITS
Specifications subject to change without notice.

H # # R - 030 0 L S K D_ - A
H-Series Condensing Units
Model Key
Cabinet and Receiver Sizes
7H-SERIES CONDENSING UNITS
Specifications subject to change without notice.
SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
X-LARGE
L
41.750
48.000
84.000
99.000
W
32.320
34.105
35.072
35.002
H
24.471
41.946
41.891
54.424
CABINET SIZE
RECEIVER SIZE
A 6 x 12
B 6 x 18
C 6 x 23
D 6 x 30
E 8-5/8 x 30
F 10-3/4 x 30
G 10-3/4 x 38
H 12-3/4 x 30
R-22 (LBS)
12.8
19.2
24.6
32.0
62.0
94.6
122.0
115.0
R-404A/R-507 (LBS)
11.1
16.7
21.4
27.9
53.9
82.3
106.2
100.1
CAPACITY– 90% FULL
RECEIVER SIZE AND CAPACITY
KRACK_H-SERIES_070312_Layout 1  8/21/12  3:58 PM  Page 7
H-Series Condensing Units
HTSR Specifications
H-SERIES CONDENSING UNITS
Specifications subject to change without notice.
8
IR Impact - Medium Temperature - R-22
IR Impact - Low Temperature - R-22
See page 7 for Cabinet Sizes, Receiver Sizes and Capacity.
KRACK_H-SERIES_070312_Layout 1  8/21/12  3:58 PM  Page 8
H-Series Condensing Units
HTSR Specifications
9H-SERIES CONDENSING UNITS
Specifications subject to change without notice.
IR Impact - Medium Temperature - R-404A
IR Impact - Low Temperature - R-404A
See page 7 for Cabinet Sizes, Receiver Sizes and Capacity.
KRACK_H-SERIES_070312_Layout 1  8/21/12  3:58 PM  Page 9